
Summer Term May to July 2024

Monday 3rd June - Return to school, Gates Open 8.45am

Tuesday 4th June - Year 6 trip at Go Ape (within school hours)

Monday 10th June - Tempest Class Photos

WB 17th June - Youth Games - Various Sports trips with various year groups.

Tuesday 18th June - Early Years Trip to Fleetwood (within school hours)
- Parent Forum 2.00pm -3.00pm

Tuesday 18th June - Parent Forum 2.00pm - 3.00pm
Wednesday 19th June - Parent Forum 9.00am -10.00am

Tuesday 25th June - KS2 Sports day - Time TBC weather permitting

Wednesday 26th June - KS1 Sports day - Time TBC weather permitting

Friday 5th July - Nursery Graduation 2.00pm

Thursday 4th & Friday 5th July - Transition for Year 6 pupils to High School

WC 8th July - Transition for all pupils to their new classes with new teachers

Tuesday 9th July - Circus Trip Years 2 - 6

Wednesday 10th July - Early Years Assembly and a Stay and Play session -
9.05am - 10.15am

Thursday 11th July - Year 2 Marton Mere trip (within school hours)

Thursday 18th July - Summer fair 3.30pm - 4.30pm

Friday 19th July - Y6 Performance - afternoon.



Monday 22nd July - 100% Attendance Party - 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 23rd July - Year 6 Prom - 4.00pm - 5.30pm

Wednesday 24th July -Year 6 leavers assembly 9.15am - 10.45am

- Parents Consultation evening 3.30-5.00pm

Thursday 25th July - School finishes for the academic school year at 2.00pm


